Deer Creek-Lamont
March 29, 2016
BOYS

400 Relay 44.37 Coyle 2011

Boys Total Points

Place Name School Time Points

1 Cherokee 47.312 20

2 Pond Creek-Hunter 47.679 16

3 Ringwood 49.547 12

4 Coyle 49.620 8

5 Tonkawa 49.864 4

6 Covington-Douglas 50.137 2

7 0

800 RELAY 1:33.12 Cherokee 2013

Place Name School Time Points

1 Cherokee 1:39.682 20

2 Garber 1:41.200 16

3 Coyle 1:44.053 12

4 Tonkawa 1:44.287 8

5 Blackwell 1:46.330 4

6 Covington-Douglas 1:46.589 2

7 0
1600 RELAY 3:33.23 Cherokee 2013

Place Name School Time Points

1 Cherokee 3:44.973 20

2 Pond Creek-Hunter 3:49.811 16

3 Deer Creek-Lamont 3:51.488 12

4 Tonkawa 3:51.497 8

5 Garber 3:58.921 4

6 Blackwell 2
3200 RELAY 8:51.03 Cherokee 2013

Place Name School Time Points

1 Pond Creek-Hunter 9:12.959 20

2 Tonkawa 9:16.696 16

3 Cherokee 9:18.948 12

4 Deer Creek-Lamont 9:35.365 8

5 Ringwood 9:52.415 4

6 Covington-Douglas 11:09.559 2

7 0
100 DASH 10.77 M. Scott, Coyle 2012

Place Name School Time Points

1 Burgan Ringwood 11:535 10

2 Gomez Garber 11.839 8

3 Pfluger Tonkawa 11.886 6

4 Tracy Pond Creek-Hunter 11.922 4

5 Shepard Blackwell 11.939 2

6 Nunley Covington-Douglas 11.989 1

Cherokee
Ringwood
Pond Creek-Hunter
Deer Creek-Lamont
Tonkawa
Garber
Waynoka
Blackwell
Coyle
Newkirk
Covington-Douglas
Lomega
Waukomis
Medford
Woodland
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Timberlake

131.00
93.00
82.00
84.00
70.00
48.00
34.00
42.00
80.00
22.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
37.00
40.00
22.00



200 DASH 22.99 Hunter, Coyle 2014

Place Name School Time Points
1 Burgin Ringwood 24.282 10
2 Johnson Pond Creek-Hunter 24.883 8
3 Gomez Garber 25.117 6
4 Vasquez Tonkawa 25.447 4
5 Aguilar Ringwood 25.696 2
6 Lora Ringwood 25.998 1
7 0
400 DASH 50.27 Morris, Dover 2012
Place Name School Time Points
1 Rayner Pond Creek-Hunter 55.367 10
2 Lucas Cherokee 56.552 8
3 Bachman Deer Creek-Lamont 57.219 6
4 Vasquez Tonkawa 58.440 4
5 Worley Blackwell 59.188 2
6 Yunker Medford 59.856 1
7 0
800 RUN 2:01.50 Bagenstos, Cherokee 2012
Place Name School Time Points
1 Bagenstos Cherokee 2:09.178 10
2 Rayner Pond Creek-Hunter 2:09.445 8
3 Rodriguez Ringwood 2:09.562 6
4 Bachman Deer Creek-Lamont 2:13.632 4
5 Gilstrap Cherokee 2:14.450 2
6 Clapp Woodland 2:15.134 1
7 0

1600 RUN 4:51.10 Blanton, Deer Creek-Lamont 2012

Place Name School Time Points
1 Rodriguez Ringwood 4:41.195 10
2 Clapp Woodland 5:07.588 8
3 Gilstrap Cherokee 5:15.563 6
4 Juanes Newkirk 5:19.817 4
5 DelLeon Lomega 5:20.518 2
6 Summers Tonkawa 5:23.180 1
7 0
3200 RUN 11:59.0 Leading Fox, Pawnee 2015
Place Name School Time Points
1 Rodriguez Ringwood 9:47.258 10
2 DelLeon Lomega 11:18.717 8
3 Summers Tonkawa 11:23.989 6
4 Bones Tonkawa 12:01.360 4
5 Cotrill Lomega 12:29.321 2
6 Caughlin Tonkawa 12:32.024 1
7 0




110 HURDLES 15.90 Ross, Burlington 2015

Place Name School Time Points
1 Scott Newkirk 15.900 10

2 Olson Waynoka 17.118 8

3 Brown Ringwood 17.802 6

4 Dewitt Cherokee 18.269 4

5 Lancaster Cherokee 19.020 2

6 Keller Medford 19.604 1

7 0

300 HURDLES 42.22 Ross, Burlington 2015

Place Name School Time Points
1 Swart Garber 43.594 10

2 Olson Waynoka 45.413 8

3 Scott Newkirk 46.614 6

4 Dewitt Cherokee 47.131 4

5 Stacy Deer Creek-Lamont 47.919 2

6 Rowe Covington-Douglas 48.282 1

7 0

LONG JUMP 20' 10" McKee, Pond Creek-Hunter 2014

Place Name School Time Points
1 Worley Blackwell 20" 11" 10

2 Muegge Deer Creek-Lamont 207" 8

3 Croslin Waynoka 19' 7" 6

4 Gomez Garber 19' 6" 4

5 Norwood Kremlin-Hillsdale 18' 9" 2

6 Tefft Deer Creek-Lamont 18' 6" 1

7 0

HIGH JUMP 6’ 8" Thayer, Covington-Douglas 2012

Place Name School Height Points
1 Worley Blackwell 6' 8" 10

2 Croslin Waynoka 6' 4" 8

T3 Nunley Covington-Douglas 6' 2" 5
T3 Norwood Kremlin-Hillsdale 6' 2" 5

5 Siler Timberlake 6' 2" 2

6 Bower Kremlin-Hillsdale 6' 2" 1

7 0

SHOTPUT 49' 2" Kirittenbrink, Pond Creek-Hunter 2014

Place Name School Distance Points
1 Lawson Waukomis 43'7" 10

2 Holeman Deer Creek-Lamont 39' 2" 8

3 Jordan Cherokee 37' 8" 6

4 J.P. Smiley Waynoka 37' 6" 4

5 Gilley Cherokee 37' 5" 2

6 Bowen Medford 37 1" 1

7 0

X

Tied Rec

NR

Tied Rec



POLE VAULT 11'6 Looper, Deer Creek-Lamont 2013

Place Name School Height Points
1 Stacy Deer Creek-Lamont 12' 6" 10
2 Ools Ringwood 12' 0" 8
3 Tefft Deer Creek-Lamont 11' 6" 6
4 Joshua Frable Ringwood 10' 6" 4
5 Jonathan Frable Ringwood 9'6" 2
6 Gilstrap Cherokee 9'0" 1
7 0
DISCUS 146' 1/2" Waugh, Cherokee 2012
Place Name School Distance Points
1 Tebow Deer Creek-Lamont 117' 8" 10
2 Bowen Medford 116' 10" 8
3 Gilley Cherokee 116' 6" 6
4 Trouper Cherokee 115' 6" 4
5 Lawson Waukomis 114' 5" 2
6 Irvin Deer Creek-Lamont 114' 4" 1
7 0
GIRLS
400 Relay 51.69 Deer Creek-Lamont 2012
Place Name School Time Points
1 Coyle 53.403 20
2 Kremlin-Hillsdale 56.356 16
3 Woodland 56.422 12
4 Timberlake 58.205 8
5 Tonkawa 1:00.975 4
6 Cherokee 1:01.577 2
7 0
800 Relay 1:50.25 Timberlake 2012
Place Name School Time Points
1 Coyle 1:55.194 20
2 Kremlin-Hillsdale 2:01.240 16
3 Timberlake 2:05.404 12
4 Ringwood 2:10.801 8
5 Tonkawa 2:12.570 4
6 Cherokee 2:15.565 2
7 0
1600 RELAY 4:16.71 Timberlake 2011
Place Name School Time Points
1 Coyle 4:48.431 20
2 Woodland 4:49.315 16
3 Blackwell 4:53.519 12
4 Deer Creek-Lamont 4:58.958 8
5 Covington-Douglas 5:05.748 4
6 Newkirk 5:13.757 2

NR

Girls Total Points

Coyle

Pond Creek-Hunter
Kremlin-Hillsdale

Timberlake
Woodland

Deer Creek-Lamont

Blackwell

Covington-Douglas

Pawnee
Tonkawa
Cherokee
Ringwood

Glencoe

Newkirk

Burlington
Waukomis

Medford

Morrison

80.00
82.00
40.00
22.00
37.00
84.00
42.00
13.00
0.00
70.00
131.00
93.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
12.00
11.00
0.00



3200 RELAY 10:34.86 Deer Creek-Lamont 2011

Place Name School Time Points
1 Pond Creek-Hunter 11:31.264 20
2 Blackwell 11:51.401 16
3 Pawnee 11:56.656 12
4 Covington-Douglas 12:00.727 8
5 Timberlake 12:06.330 4
6 Newkirk 13:10.000 2
7 0

100 DASH 12.57 Aska, Coyle 2014

Place Name School Time Points
1 Aska Coyle 12.734 10
2 Smalley Coyle 13.201 8
3 Wood Woodland 13.318 6
4 Webster Deer Creek-Lamont 13.468 4
5 Mitchell Kremlin-Hillsdale 13.818 2
6 Flannigan Coyle 13.923 1
7 0

200 DASH 26.60 Aska, Coyle 2014

Place Name School Time Points
1 Boyles Coyle 28.712 10
2 Wasson Kremlin-Hillsdale 29.046 8
3 Tucker Coyle 30.414 6
4 Dice Blackwell 30.875 4
5 Conrady Waukomis 31.016 2
6 Young Coyle 31.415 1
7 0

400 DASH 59.69 Gum, Frontier 2012

Place Name School Time Points
1 Webster Deer Creek-Lamont 1:09.196 10
2 Alley Pawnee 1:10.280 8
3 Rayner Pond Creek-Hunter 1:11.948 6
4 Vandiver Covington-Douglas 1:12.249 4
5 Smith Blackwell 1:12.399 2
6 Garvie Burlington 1:14.673 1
7 0

800 RUN 2:32.27 Gum, Frontier 2011

Place NAME School Time Points
1 Rayner Pond Creek-Hunter 2:45.574 10
2 Vandiver Covington-Douglas 2:48.644 8
3 Garvey Burlington 2:50.790 6
4 Groves Covington-Douglas 2:51.146 4
5 Johnston Woodland 2:53.916 2
6 Reese Woodland 2:54.750 1
7 0




1600 RUN 5:52.04 Gum, Frontier 2012

Place NAME School Time Points
1 Davis Pond Creek-Hunter 6:13.655 10
2 Groves Covington-Douglas 6:41.116 8
3 Fargo Timberlake 6:46.154 6
4 Reese Woodland 6:50.308 4
5 Yandle Cherokee 6:57.482 2
6 Wicker Covington-Douglas 7:03.550 1
7 0
3200 RUN 12:53.03 Blanton, Deer Creek-Lamont 2013
Place NAME School Time Points
1 Davis Pond Creek-Hunter 13:18.054 10
2 Cole Pond Creek-Hunter 13:55.225 8
3 Tefft Deer Creek-Lamont 14:31.161 6
4 Fargo Timberlake 14:38.268 4
5 Hembree Tonkawa 14:47.427 2
6 Dryant Timberlake 15:07.814 1
7 0
100 HURDLES 16.59 Kayla Castle, Timberlake 2013
Place Name School Time Points
1 Peck Pond Creek-Hunter 17.735 10
2 Bonnie Kremlin-Hillsdale 19.754 8
3 Lier Timberlake 20.822 6
4 Wallis Ringwood 20.989 4
5 Ballston Blackwell 21.291 2
6 Gonzales Medford 21.356 1
7 0
300 HURDLES 46.92 K. Castle, Timberlake 2011
Place Name School Time Points
1 Peck Pond Creek-Hunter 0:52.088 10
2 Ellis Pawnee 0:54.657 8
3 Biddy Pawnee 0:56.492 6
4 Brown Covington-Douglas 0:58.511 4
5 Bonnie Kremlin-Hillsdale 0:59.793 2
6 Ralston Blackwell 1:06.000 1
7 0
LONG JUMP 16' 4" Parker, Timberlake 2014
Place Name School Time Points
1 Wasson Kremlin-Hillsdale 17' 0" 10
2 Webster Deer Creek-Lamont 14' 7" 8
3 Connor Woodland 14' 4.5" 6
4 Maples Ringwood 13'8.5" 4
5 Ross Coyle 13' 0" 2
6 Eck Waukomis 12' 10" 1
7 0

NR



HIGH JUMP 5' 8" Brannen, Garber 2014

Place Name School Time Points
1 McCleary Blackwell 4'8" 10
2 Stubblefield Kremlin-Hillsdale 4'6" 8
3 Maples Ringwood 4'6" 6
4 Goudy Pawnee 4'6" 4
5 Ardrey Pawnee 4'6" 2
6 Ross Coyle 4'4" 0.5
7 Severin Timberlake 4' 4" 0.5

SHOTPUT 37' 2" Baker, Glencoe 2015

Place Name School Time Points
1 Baker Glencoe 31'11" 10
2 Hoemann Tonkawa 30' 2" 8
3 Bradford Cherokee 29' 9" 6
4 Harrill Newkirk 29' 6" 4
5 Clem Cherokee 29' 4" 2
6 Rice Woodland 27' 5" 1
7 0

DISCUS 114'1" Baker, Glencoe 2015

Place Name School Time Points
1 Jenny Baker Glencoe 114' 10" 10
2 Jantzen Cherokee 98' 7" 8
3 Hoemann Tonkawa 91' 10" 6
4 Holloway Woodland 86' 1" 4
5 Wison Timberlake 81' 11" 2
6 Rice Woodland 79' 1.5" 1
7 0

POLE VAULT 10'0" K. Muegge, Deer Creek-Lamont 2012

Place Name School Time Points
1 Kamber Leforce Timberlake 9'0" 10
2 Lewman Deer Creek-Lamont 70" 8
3 Kaylyn Leforce Timberlake 70" 6
4 Tefft Deer Creek-Lamont 6' 6" 4
5 Tingley Deer Creek-Lamont 6'6" 2
6 Woods Morrison 6' 6" 1
7 0

NR



